
Herrar 4  -  Slutspel

 199 Drake L

 149 Fredriksson A

 149 Fredriksson A
7, 8, 9

9, -5, 6, 9

WO

 045 Appelblad Christe

 134 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 246 Nordlöw S

 132 Haglund D

 119 Andersson H

 230 Jensen G

 045 Appelblad Christe

 132 Haglund D

 119 Andersson H

1, -3, 7, 5

11, 12, 8

8, -7, 2, 9

9, -8, 9, 6

WO

5, 7, 7

10, 4, -5, 2

-7, 4, 8, 8

11, 8, -12, -9, 6

 119 Andersson H

 234 Åsberg A

 140 Skarhed J

 230 Jensen G

 080 Arvidsson T

 199 Drake L

 038 Sundberg L

 149 Fredriksson A
8, 2, 9

 045 Appelblad Christe

 173 Blomstrand S

 003 Gomejzon D

 134 Sänd Silfverhjelm

 246 Nordlöw S

 172 Vu Huy H

 082 Gill R

 132 Haglund D

 045 Appelblad Christe

 149 Fredriksson A

 149 Fredriksson A

-5, 3, -4, 4, 11

-13, 5, 11, 6

10, 9, 6

11, 4, 8

 149 Fredriksson Albin, Spårvägens BTK
 119 Andersson Helena, Sandvikens BTK

 234 Åsberg Alex, Ås IF
 140 Skarhed Johan, Spårvägens BTK

 230 Jensen Garip, Västerås BTK

 199 Drake Leonard, Svanesunds GIF
 221 Lundgren Erik, Tyresö BTK
 038 Sundberg Lars, IF Norcopensarna

 045 Appelblad Christensen Hugo, IFK Täby BT

 173 Blomstrand Stefan, Spårvägens BTK
 003 Gomejzon Daniel, Boo KFUM IA

 134 Sänd Silfverhjelm Svante, Spårvägens BTK
 246 Nordlöw Simon, Ängby SK

 019 Hillerström Anton, Hammarby IF BTF
 172 Vu Huy Hoang, Spårvägens BTK
 082 Gill Richard, Marma IF

 132 Haglund Daniel, Spånga TBK
 080 Arvidsson Ture, Linköpings Pingisklubb

Spårvägens sommarpool 2023
Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Tävlingen genomförs med hjälp av programmet TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
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